
Governor Meeting Dates 2023/2024  

 

 
Autumn Term 2023 
 
Tuesday 12th September 
 
Friday 15th September  
 
Monday 18th September 
 
Monday 25th September 
 
Thursday 26th October 
 
Tuesday 31st October 
 
Tuesday 28th November 
 
Thursday 14th December 
 
 

 
 
 
Curriculum and Standards 5:30 pm 
 
HSSS Inspection/meeting from 9.00 am 
 
Staffing and Finance 5:45pm 
 
Full Governing Board Meeting 6.00 pm 
 
Staffing and Finance 5.45 pm 
 
Sub-Committee Chairs’ forum 5.45 pm 
 
Full Governing Board Meeting 6.00 pm 
 
Staffing and Finance 5:45 pm 

 

 
 
  

TEAMS 
 

School 
 

School 
 

School Hall 
 

School 
 

TEAMS 
 

School Hall 
 

TEAMS 
 

 
Spring Term 2024 

  

Friday 19th January 
 
Tuesday 23rd January 
 
Tuesday 6th February 
 
Thursday 15th February 
 
Tuesday 27th February  
 
Monday 18th March 

HSSS Inspection/meeting from 9.00 am 
 
Curriculum and Standards 5:30 pm 
 
Staffing and Finance 5:45 pm 
 
Sub-Committee Chairs’ forum 5.45 pm 
 
Full Governing Board Meeting 6.00 pm 
 
Staffing and Finance 5:45 pm 

School 
 

TEAMS 
 

School 
 

TEAMS 
 

School Hall 
 

School 

 
 
Summer Term 2024 

  

Tuesday 16th April 
 
Tuesday 23rd April 
 
Thursday 16th May 
 
Tuesday 21st May 
 
Thursday 20th June 

Curriculum and Standards 5:30 pm 
 
HSSS Inspection/meeting from 9.00 am 
 
Staffing and Finance (new budget) 5:45 pm 
 
Full Governing Board meeting 6.00 pm 
 
Sub-Committee Chairs’ forum 5:45 pm 

TEAMS 
 

School 
 

School 
 

School Hall 
 

TEAMS 

 


